
Region Jazz 2025 
Itinerary 

Mar 5, 2025


Brian Gibson, Director 

Region Festival will be at 
Timpanogos HS   


Travel Rules for the Band:


1.  Don’t Make Mr. Gibson Mad.

2. The Bus will be cleaner when 

we get home than it was when 
we got on it.


3. Don’t Be Alone.  (3 or more is 
preferred.)


4. On Time means early, at least 
15 minutes.


5. If in doubt refer to rule #1

6. Have Fun.


Please remember the following:


Instrument

Fully Charge iPad

Uniform (Concert Black with Red)

Money for food

Time Wednesday

10:00 am Load Bus

10:30 am Busses Leave Vernal

12:30 pm Stop in Heber

1:30 pm Leave Heber

2:00 pm Arrive @ Timpanogos 

2:30 pm Watch Orem A

3:00 pm Watch Provo Advanced

3:30 pm Watch Mountain View

4:00 pm Break Get ready

4:30 pm Warm up

5:00 pm Perform

5:30 pm Watch Payson

6:00 pm Watch Cottonwood

6:30 pm Head home

10:30 pm Home time approximate


